Proportional directional control valves MPYE
TOC Bookmark
Proportional directional control valves MPYE
Key features
Type codes
Peripherals overview
Datasheet
Technical data

4 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/08
Proportional directional control valves MPYE
Type codes
Type codes
001 Series
MPYE Proportional directional control valve
002 Valve function
5 5/3-way valve
003 Pneumatic connection
M5 M5
1/8 G1/8
1/4 G1/4
3/8 G3/8
004 Flow rate
Standard
HF High fl ow rate
LF Low fl ow rate
005 Setpoint input for individual valves
010 0 ... 10 V
420 4 ... 20 mA
006 Generation
B Series B
52021/08 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proportional directional control valves MPYE
Peripherals overview
1
1
2
1
2
7
4
5
6
3
8
Accessories
Description a Page/Internet
[1] Push-in fitting For connecting compressed air tubing with standard O.D. npqh
[2] Silencer
U
For mounting in exhaust ports u
[3] Setpoint module
MPZ
For generating 6+1 analogue voltage signals 10
[4] Sensor socket
SIE-WD-TR
Angled, 4-pin, M12x1 10
[5] Sensor socket
SIE-GD
Straight, 4-pin, M12x1 10
[6] Connecting cable
KMPYE
– 10
[7] Proportional directional control valve
MPYE
– 6
[8] Digital input/output For actuating the setpoint module –
Peripherals overview
6 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/08
Proportional directional control valves MPYE
Data sheet
Function Variants
• Setpoint input as analogue voltage
signal 0 ... 10 V
• Setpoint input as analogue current
signal 4 ... 20 mA-P- Voltage
17 ... 30 V DC
-M Flow rate
100 ... 2000 l/min
-L- Pressure
0 ... 1 MPa
0 ... 10 bar
General technical data